Invitation pour les clubs UL et ULAVAL
Québec, 24- - 25-5-2024

Event 214
2024-05-24 - 17:21

100m Butterfly

11 years and older
Startlist

Heat1 of 1,17:21

0 STEVENS, Morgan

1 FILIATRAULT, Alexandre
2 BOUKER, Salah-Fedy

3 GOSSELIN, Melia

4

Age

13
20
15
13

UL
UL
UL
UL

1:12.31
1:01.82
1:05.69
1:15.31

Age

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79567

Registered to Rouge et Or/Université Laval
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